\ 4

MD ANDERSON UTHEALTH HOUSTON GRADUATE SCHOOL

NEUROSCIENCE

Est. 1978

RETREAT
SCHEDULE - THURSDAY

05.01.2025 | 9AM-10PM

TIME

9:00am

10:00am

10:15am

12pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

EVENT

Arrival & Registration

Directors’ Welcome/Axonal Guide
Award Presentation

Student Research Winners’ Talks

Lunch Buffet

Chalk Talk Workshop

Group Photo

Break/Free Time

Small Group Workshops

Keynote Speaker:
Christian Bravo-Rivera, PhD

Dinner

Networking Social & Free Time

LOCATION

Windjammer

Blake’s Bistro

Windjammer

Outside

Windjammer

Blake’s Bistro

Lounge




MD ANDERSON UTHEALTH HOUSTON GRADUATE SCHOOL

< NEUROSCIENCE

Est. 1978

RETREAT
SCHEDULE - FRIDAY

05.02.2025 | 8AM-12:30PM

TIME EVENT LOCATION
8:00am |Breakfast Buffet Blake’s Bistro
9:15am Elevator Pitch Workshop Windjammer

10:15am |Elevator Pitch Presentations

CC Prefunction

10:45am |Break, Checkout by 11:00am
Level 2

11:30 Closing Remarks Windjammer

12:30pm |Free Time, Explore Galveston Outside




