

NEUROSCIENCE

Est. 1978 ——

RETREAT SCHEDULE - THURSDAY

05.01.2025 | 9AM-10PM

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
9:00am	Arrival & Registration	Windjammer
10:00am	Directors' Welcome/Axonal Guide Award Presentation	
10:15am	Student Research Winners' Talks	
12pm	Lunch Buffet	Blake's Bistro
1:00pm	Chalk Talk Workshop	Windjammer
2:00pm	Group Photo	Outside
2:30pm	Break/Free Time	
4:00pm	Small Group Workshops	Windjammer
5:00pm	Keynote Speaker: Christian Bravo-Rivera, PhD	
6:00pm	Dinner	Blake's Bistro
7 - 10pm	Networking Social & Free Time	Lounge





——Est. 1978——

RETREAT SCHEDULE - FRIDAY

05.02.2025 | 8AM-12:30PM

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00am	Breakfast Buffet	Blake's Bistro
9:15am	Elevator Pitch Workshop	Windjammer
10:15am	Elevator Pitch Presentations	
10:45am	Break, Checkout by 11:00am	CC Prefunction Level 2
11:30	Closing Remarks	Windjammer
12:30pm	Free Time, Explore Galveston	Outside

